
 

BOARDERS’ TERM DATES 
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20 

 
 
Christmas Term 2020  
 
Wednesday 26th August:  All Returning Boarders arrive at Tenbury House  
Monday 31st August:   New Boarders Induction Day  
Tuesday 1st September: First Day of Term  
Friday 18th December  Final Day of Term and Close of Boarding. All boarders must  

leave on this day  
 

Easter Term 2021  
 
Thursday 7th January:  Opening of Boarding House for Arrival of Boarders  
Friday 8th January:   First Day of Term  
Friday 26th March:   Last Day of Term and Close of Boarding. All boarders must  

leave on this day  
 

Summer Term 2021  
 
Monday 5th April:   Opening of Boarding House for Arrival of Boarders  
Tuesday 6th April:   First Day of Term  
Wednesday 23rd June:  Last Day of Term and Close of Boarding. All boarders must  

leave on this day 


